Tri-County Regional Planning Commission
Board and Committee Membership

Jurisdiction Commission | Executive Board |Ways & Means|Personnel[Nominations

Don White Chillicothe, City of dzws0@aol.com Member

Ron Talbot Creve Coeur, Village of 2revron@gmail.com Member

Ann Doubet Germantown Hills, Village of villagehall@mtco.com Member

Nate Parrott Morton, Village of nparrott@morton-il.gov Member

Dan Phelan Peoria County dphelan@peoriacounty.org Member Member Member

Mike Phelan Peoria Heights, Village of Michael.Phelan@peoriaheights.org Member

RitaAli ~ Member ~ Member  Chair
Patrick Urich Peoria, City of purich@peoriagov.org Member

Rick Powers - Member
Russ Crawford  Tazewell County recrawford @tazewell.com Member Member Member Chair
GregMenold  TazewellCounty ~ supervisor@mortontownshipnet ~ Chair ~ Char
Gary Manier Washington, City of gwmanier@comcast.net Member

James Dillon mayor@cityofwestpeoria.com  Member

Autum Jones Woodford County ajones@woodford-county.org Member Member Member




